2010 Candidate Total Contributions

DISTRICT

CANDIDATE

ID COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL

Attorney General
Attorney General
Auditor of State
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
HDO1
HDO1
HDO02
HDO02
HDO02
HDO02
HDO3
HDO4
HDO05
HDO06
HDO06
HDO7
HDO7
HDO08
HDO8
HDO08
HDO09
HDO09
HD10
HD10
HD100
HD100
HD11
HD11

HD12

Thursday, March 17, 2011

Findley, Brenna
Miller, Tom

Vaudt, David
Branstad, Terry
Cooper, Eric
Culver, Chet
Narcisse, Jonathan
Rants, Christopher
Roberts, Rod
Vander Plaats, Robert
Dawson, David
Taylor, Jeremy
Beardshear, Ryan
Bertrand, Rick
Bryan, Catherine
Hall, Christopher
Soderberg, Charles
Alons, Dwayne
Chambers, Royd
Smith, Jeff
Whiting, Zachary
Miller, Lannie
Wittneben, John
Bangert, Susan
Richards, Stephen
Shaw, Tom

Bailey, McKinley
Iverson, Stewart
Deyoe, David
Spencer, Selden
Brandenburg, Mark
Shomshor, Paul
Olson, Dennis
Rayhons, Henry

Upmeyer, Linda

5145 Findley for lowa

5064 lowans for Miller

5104 Vaudt for State Auditor

5140 Governor Branstad 2010

5141 Free Citizens for Cooper/Weltha

5083 Chet Culver Committee

5144 Narcisse for lowa

5133 lowans for Rants

5136 Rod Roberts for Governor

5131 Team Vander Plaats

1875 Dawson for lowa House

1701 Taylor for lowa House

1904 lowans for Ryan Beardshear

1755 Team Bertrand

1899 Team Bryan for lowa

1893 Hall for lowa

1492 Soderberg for House

1104 Alons for Representative Committee

1333 Chambers for lowa House

1853 Jeff Smith for lowa House

1857 Whiting for lowa House

1925 LANNIE MILLER 4 STATEHOUSE

1910 Wittneben for State Representative

1909 Bangert for State Representative

1728 Citizens for Richards

1832 Committee to Elect Tom Shaw

1665 Bailey for State House

1881 Iverson for House

1686 Deyoe for House

1861 Spencer for lowa House

1889 Brandenburg for lowa House

1490 Shomshor for lowa House

1920 Dennis Olson for Representative
968 Rayhons for Representative

1400 Upmeyer for House

$124,077.80
$15,748.00
$8,135.00
$1,638,085.73
$350.00
$1,478,042.00
$7,515.00
$2,750.00
$54,087.15
$284,383.46
$11,691.00
$148.25
$2,014.00
$14,460.00
$8,959.00
$13,560.00
$4,134.57
$504.53
$200.00
$17,110.00
$3,970.53
$3,015.00
$6,160.00
$2,455.00
$18,229.40
$5,220.00
$3,250.00
$12,370.12
$7,753.00
$18,359.00
$3,120.00

$5,800.00

$4,890.00

$23,605.43
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DISTRICT CANDIDATE ID COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL
HD13 Steckman, Sharon 1747 Citizens for Sharon Steckman $5,225.00
HD14 Byrnes, Joshua 1845 Byrnes for Statehouse $2,535.00
HD14 Meyer, Kurt 1867 Meyer for State House $10,008.00
HD15 Klimesh, Michael 1865 Michael T. Klimesh for State Representative $4,145.00
HD15 Quirk, Brian 1255 Brian Quirk for State Representative $2,650.00
HD16 Beard, John 1736 Beard for State House $2,100.00
HD17 Grassley, Patrick 1605 Citizens for Pat Grassley $525.00
HD18 Arthur, Roger 1883 Friends for Roger Arthur $10,870.00
HD18 Rulapaugh, Darin 1859 Rulapaugh for House $5,251.79
HD18 Salmon, Sandy 1878 Friends of Sandy Salmon $4,215.10
HD18 Wenthe, Andrew 1613 Citizens to Elect Andrew Wenthe $7,350.00
HD19 Beck, Darin 1880 Darin Beck for lowa House $26,675.00
HD19 Kressig, Bob 1504 Kressig for lowa House District 19 $3,055.00
HD20 Kelley, Doris J. 1641 Doris Kelley for lowa House $13,555.00
HD20 Rogers, Walt 1751 Walt Rogers for lowa $8,795.27
HD21 Kajtazovic, Anesa 1897 Anesa Kajtazovic for lowa House $7,140.00
HD21 Rooff, John 1936 John Rooff for lowa House $3,950.00
HD21 Tackett, Lyn 1917 Tackett4Rep $1,602.70
HD22 Berry, Deborah 1393 Berry for lowa House of Representatives $1,500.00
HD23 Ficken, Gene 1719 Gene Ficken for State Representative $4,750.00
HD23 Rasmussen, Dan 1329 Friends of Rasmussen for lowa House $12,185.00
HD24 Breitbach, Michael 1838 Friends For Breitbach $3,992.08
HD24 Thomas, Roger 1046 People for Roger Thomas $1,500.00
HD25 Schueller, Thomas J. 1505 Citizens for Schueller $2,871.00
HD26 Rose, David 1914 Rose for lowa House $8,585.00
HD26 Wolfe, Mary 1866 Mary Wolfe for IA House $2,520.00
HD27 Isenhart, Charles 1722 Isenhart Campaign for the Common Good $6,495.00
HD28 Kern, Paul 1891 Paul Kern for State Representative $12,909.55
HD28 Murphy, Patrick 564 Murphy for State Representative $46,015.00
HD29 Graham, Shawn 1840 Graham for House $2,601.13
HD29 Willems, Nate 1753 Citizens for Willems $9,330.00
HD30 Jacoby, David 1491 Jacoby for House $24,571.06
HD30 Stellmach, John 1902 Committee to Elect John Stellmach for House District 30 $36,170.19
HD31 Hein, Lee 1886 Hein for State House $15,635.00
HD31 Zirkelbach, Ray 1535 Citizens for Zirkelbach $3,500.00
HD32 Lukan, Steven 1428 Committee to Elect Steve Lukan $12,575.00
HD33 Running-Marquardt, Kirsten 1847 lowans for Kirsten Running-Marquardt $1,250.00
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CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL

HD33
HD34
HD34
HD35
HD36
HD37
HD37
HD37
HD38
HD39
HD40
HD41
HD41
HD42
HD42
HD42
HD43
HD43
HD44
HD44
HD45
HD45
HD46
HD46
HD47
HD47
HD48
HD48
HD49
HD49
HD50
HD51
HD51
HD51
HD51
HD52

HD53

Thursday, March 17, 2011

Thurston, Joshua
Burke, Jim
Taylor, Todd
Paulsen, Kraig
Wagner, Nick
Kariya, Nick
Schulte, Renee
Seidl, Mark
Olson, Tyler
Pettengill, Dawn
Horbach, Lance
Bell, Paul
Swersie, Gabriel
Huser, Geri
Pearson, Kim
Warner Il, Aaron
Jech, Jane
Smith, Mark
Gerhart, Mike
Sweeney, Annette
Sevde, Karin
Wessel-Kroeschell, Beth
Heddens, Lisa
Steenhoek, Chad
Huston, Roger
Watts, Ralph
Baltimore, Chip
Olson, Donovan
Alcazar, Matthew
Miller, Helen
Tjepkes, David
Bernholtz, Donald
Dirkx, Daniel
Lesle, Larry
Pawletzki, Joel
Worthan, Gary

Huseman, Dan

1848 lowans for Josh Thurston
1834 Citizens for Burke
957 Taylor for Representative
1318 Paulsen for State House Committee
1619 Nick Wagner for State House
1841 Citizens to Elect Nick Kariya
1713 Concerned Taxpayers for Schulte
1873 Seidl for State Representative
1602 Committee to Elect Tyler Olson
1507 Pettengill for lowans
1088 Horbach for House of Representatives
765 Paul Bell for State Representative
1901 Swersie Campaign Fund
987 Huser for State Representative
1894 Kim Pearson lowa House
1906 Warner for House
1723 Jane Jech for lowa House
1247 Mark Smith for lowa House
1900 Voters for Gerhart
1776 Sweeney for State House
1895 Karin Sevde for Representative
1526 Citizens for Wessel-Kroeschell
1339 Committee to Elect Lisa Heddens
1860 Steenhoek for House
1863 Huston for House
1334 Waitts for House
1864 Baltimore for lowa House
1392 Olson for State Representative Committee
1908 Alcazar for State Representative
1445 Committee to Elect Helen Miller
1355 David Tjepkes for lowa House Committee
1921 Don Bernholtz for lowa House
1913 Dirkxhouse 51
1916 Citizens for Lesle
1879 Joel Pawletzki for State Representative
1697 Worthan for lowa House

881 The Daniel A. Huseman Election Committee

$0.00
$960.00
$6,468.60
$43,415.42
$1,500.00
$0.00
$8,987.00
$6,745.00
$2,675.00
$2,175.00
$3,777.06
$7,350.00
$2,470.00
$4,450.00
$3,175.00
$2,262.89
$6,041.00
$5,300.00
$475.00
$5,507.44
$2,656.00
$3,448.00
$150.00
$2,769.50
$1,625.00
$2,090.00
$17,354.64
$1,500.00
$795.00
$5,010.00
$600.00
$500.00
$3,590.00
$1,120.00
$25.00
$700.00

$700.00
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HD54

HD54

HD55

HD56

HD57

HD58

HD59

HD59

HD60

HD60

HD61

HD61

HD62

HD63

HD63

HD64

HD64

HDG65

HDG65

HD66

HDG67

HDG68

HD69

HD70

HD71

HD71

HD72

HD72

HD73

HD73

HD73

HD74

HD74

HD75

HD75

HD76

HD77

Thursday, March 17, 2011

Jorgensen, Ronald
Venable-Ridley, Carlos
Schultz, Jason
Windschitl, Matt
Drake, Jack
Baudler, Clel
Hagenow, Christopher
McDowell, Andrew
Cownie, Peter
Koslow, Alan

Blake, Darlene
Oldson, Jo

Hunter, Bruce
Raecker, Scott
Sachs, John
Kennedy, Dan
Petersen, Janet
Gaines, Ruth
Jordan, Gary
Abdul-Samad, Ako
McCarthy, Kevin
Olson, Rick
Helland, Erik
Koester, Kevin

Van Engelenhoven, Jim
Van Zante, Pat
Arnold, Richard
Ballalatak, Deb
Acela, Joan

Billings, Roger
Garrett, Julian
Massie, Glen

Ourth, Scott
Palmer, Eric J.
Vander Linden, Guy
De Boef, Betty

Mascher, Mary

1855 Jorgensen for lowa House
1796 Carlos Venable-Ridley Candidate for lowa State Represe
bt

1715 Friends of Jason Schultz
1639 Win With Windschitl

727 Jack Drake for State Representative
1105 Baudler for State Representative
1737 Hagenow for lowa House
1877 Andrew McDowell for lowa
1711 Cownie for Statehouse
1780 Koslow for lowa's Health
1931 Darlene Blake HD61 Committee
1326 Oldson for State Representative
1488 Committee to Elect Bruce Hunter
1123 Raecker for State Representative Committee
1903 Sachs for lowa House
1938 Kennedy for lowa House
1206 Petersen for State Representative
1924 Ruth Ann Gaines for State Representative
1928 Committee to Elect Gary Jordan for lowa House
1604 Citizens for Ako Abdul-Samad
1385 McCarthy for State Representative/McCarthy for lowa
1560 Committee to Elect Rick Olson
1703 Friends of Helland
1735 Kevin Koester for House
1099 Jim Van Engelenhoven Election for State Representative

A Armittan

1761 Pat Van Zante Campaigh Committee

681 Arnold for House
1862 T-E-A-M BALLALATAK
1851 Committee to Elect Joan Acela for lowa House
1839 R. Billings for State House
1654 Garrett for Statehouse Committee
1869 MASSIE IOWA HOUSE
1831 Scott Ourth for State Representative
1545 Palmer for State Representative
1887 Vander Linden for lowa
1237 Betty De Boef Committee

863 Committee to Elect Mascher
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$42,260.00
$3,523.00
$175.00
$8,120.00
$6,476.71
$250.00
$4,160.00
$5,075.12
$2,650.00
$0.00
$45.00
$3,650.00
$655.00
$13,195.00
$970.00
$3,015.00
$4,750.00
$750.00
$592.24
$9,963.02
$46,100.00
$1,750.00
$16,785.00
($50.00)
$1,200.00

$37.00

$1,535.00
$7,584.70
$7,300.14
$7,610.46
$4,156.00
$7,390.00
$3,585.00
$20,193.00
$1,745.00

$2,220.00



DISTRICT CANDIDATE ID COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL
HD78 Lensing, Vicki 1260 Lensing for House District #78 $1,821.60
HD79 Kaufmann, Jeff 1497 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative $10,589.48
HD80 Lofgren, Mark 1844 Team LOFGREN $26,309.00
HD80 Reichert, Nathan K. 1553 Committee to Elect Nathan Reichert $6,510.00
HD81 Batchelor, Carla 1892 Carla Batchelor for lowa $1,340.21
HD81 Thede, Phyllis 1688 Thede for lowa Families $2,050.00
HD82 Miller, Linda 1611 Concerned Citizens for Miller $9,150.00
HD83 Olson, Steve 1387 Steve Olson for State Representative $650.00
HD84 Carnahan, Sheri 1918 Carnahan for lowa House $16,920.18
HD84 Paustian, Ross 1708 Paustian for State House $16,955.00
HD85 Lykam, Jim 1397 Friends of Jim Lykam $8,186.50
HD86 Ambrose, Ray 1926 Elect Ambrose $3,100.00
HD86 Winckler, Cindy 1229 Winckler for State House $2,185.00
HD87 Sands, Thomas 1467 Sands for State House $3,750.00
HD88 Cohoon, Dennis 376 Cohoon for Representative $4,944.86
HD89 Canny, Chris 1930 Chris Canny for lowa House $265.00
HD89 Klein, Jarad 1705 Klein for Statehouse $2,485.00
HD89 Marek, Larry 1707 Marek for State Representative $2,150.00
HD90 Burgmeier, Stephen 1836 Stephen Burgmeier for lowa $15.00
HD90 Hanson, Curtis 1835 Curt Hanson for State Representative $1,205.00
HD91 Fedler, Ron 1741 Fedler for Representative $1,459.00
HD91 Heaton, David 930 Citizens for Heaton $1,050.00
HD92 Kearns, Jerry 1757 Kearns for State Representative Committee $200.00
HD93 Gaskill, Mary 1376 Gaskill for State Representative $5,545.00
HD93 Hodoly, Jane 1932 Hodoly for House $700.00
HD93 Petersen, Mike 1888 Petersend4lowaHouse

HD94 Johnson, James 1929 Johnson for St Rep $600.00
HD94 Swaim, Kurt 1357 Swaim for House $11,693.75
HD95 Cornett, James 1919 J. R. Cornett for House District 95 $1,885.00
HD95 Fry, N. Joel 1849 Fry for lowa House $7,532.56
HD95 Reasoner, Michael 1343 Reasoner for State Representative $3,656.70
HD96 Dolecheck, Cecil 990 Dolecheck for Representative $550.03
HD97 Anderson, Richard T. 1494 Citizens for Anderson $300.00
HD98 Forristall, Greg 1680 Committee to Elect Greg Foristall $3,040.00
HD99 Hanusa, Mary Ann 1922 lowans for Mary Ann Hanusa $4,541.00
HD99 Hubler, Kurt 1807 Kurt Hubler for State Representative $2,996.28
SDO1 Mullin, Rick 1850 Mullin for lowa Senate $7,123.04
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DISTRICT CANDIDATE ID COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL
SD02 Chelgren, Mark 1923 Chelgren for lowa Senate $10,700.00
SD03 Johnson, David 1115 Johnson for Senate District #3 $2,300.00
SDO05 Bacon, Robert 1842 Friends of Rob Bacon $8,134.00
SDO05 Olive, Richard 1645 Olive the Supporters of Rich for Senate $8,221.32
SDO07 Mills, James 1912 James Mills for Senate $2,260.00
SDO7 Ragan, Amanda 1336 Amanda Ragan for lowa Senate $1,801.40
SDO09 Dix, Bill 1846 Friends for Dix $81,784.00
SDO09 Heckroth, William 1608 Heckroth for Senate $16,414.21
SD11 Dotzler, William 1040 Citizens to Elect Bill Dotzler $3,280.85
SD11 Welper, Ron 1597 Welper for lowa State Senate

SD13 Bowman, Tod 1874 Friends of Tod Bowman $11,059.00
SD13 Moore, Brian 1905 Brian S Moore for State Senate District 13 $7,097.00
SD13 Naeve, Andrew 1896 Naeve for State Senate $14,360.08
SD13 O'Neill, Edward 1852 Ed O'Neill for lowa Senate $6,300.08
SD15 Dvorsky, Robert 290 Committee to Elect Robert E. Dvorsky $5,710.00
SD17 Horn, Wally 57 Re-election of Wally Horn Committee $250.00
SD19 Hogg, Robert 1347 Citizens for Rob Hogg $2,875.00
SD21 Adams Jr., Michael 1927 Adams for lowa Senate $397.95
SD21 Black, Dennis 7 Dennis Black for State Senate $6,650.00
SD21 Enos, Wesley 1872 Enos for Senate $3,405.00
SD21 Pirillo, Joe 1933 Pirillo for Senate $600.00
SD23 Gartin, Timothy 1915 Gartin for Senate $2,000.00
SD23 Quirmbach, Herman 1356 Quirmbach for Senate $2,610.00
SD25 Beall, Daryl 1361 People for Beall $10,366.78
SD25 McGonegle, Christopher 1833 Friends of Chris McGonegle $7,047.00
SD27 Anderson, Bill 1884 Friends of Bill Anderson $30,160.00
SD27 Pottebaum, Marty 1907 Marty Pottebaum for State Senate $2,484.02
SD29 Boettger, Nancy 890 Nancy Boettger for State Senate Committee $5,781.74
SD31 Leach, Dave 1890 Friends of Freedom for Dave Leach $60.00
SD31 McCoy, Matt 703 Committee to Elect Matt McCoy $7,900.00
SD33 Hatch, Jack 1304 Neighbors for Hatch $500.00
SD35 Noble, Larry L. 1626 Noble for Senate $6,821.46
SD37 Appel, Staci 1603 Appel for Senate $12,394.40
SD37 Sorenson, Kent 1794 Sorenson for Statehouse $9,671.00
SD39 Bolkcom, Joe 1120 Joe Bolkcom for lowa Senate $1,900.00
SD41 Clewell, Richard 1868 Clewell for Senate $3,185.00
SD41 Hartsuch, David L. 1638 lowans for Hartsuch $5,036.87
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DISTRICT CANDIDATE ID COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL
SD41 Smith, Roby 1647 Smith for Senate $11,110.00
SD41 Thede, Dave 1876 Families for Thede $1,270.00
SD43 Riley, Mark 1898 Committee to Elect Mark J. Riley $825.00
SD43 Seng, Joe 1282 Committee to Elect Joe Seng $2,415.27
SD45 Besick, Randy 1882 Vote Besick $635.00
SD45 Greiner, Sandra 1885 Citizens to Elect Greiner $24,220.50
SD45 Marlar, Richard 1871 Committee to Elect Marlar for State Senate $300.00
SD45 Schmitz, Rebecca 1606 Schmitz for Senate $7,785.00
SD47 Kreiman, Keith 778 Keith A. Kreiman for Senate $176.74
SD49 Houser, Hubert 740 People for Houser $950.00
SD49 Schondelmeyer, Scott 1911 Schondelmeyer For Senate $250.00
Secretary of Agriculture  Northey, William 5123 Northey for lowa Agriculture $39,829.00
Secretary of Agriculture  Thicke, Francis 5132 Thicke for Agriculture $40,181.43
Secretary of State Eichhorn, George 5147 lowans for Eichhorn $9,020.00
Secretary of State Mauro, Michael 5114 Committee to Elect Michael A. Mauro $30,021.59
Secretary of State Porter, Jake 5148 Committee to Elect Jake Porter

Secretary of State Sanger, Chris 5146 Elect Chris Sanger, He Will Vote The Way People Want $330.73
Secretary of State Schultz, Matt 5137 Friends of Matt Schultz $9,055.00
Treasurer of State Fitzgerald, Michael 5006 lowans for Fitzgerald $4,179.06
Treasurer of State Heavens, James 5142 Heavens for lowa State Treasurer $27,825.13
Treasurer of State Jamison, David D. 5139 Jamison for Treasurer $29,432.00
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Grand Total

$5,245,323.58
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